
  

Agency Address Phone/Fax Contact Program 
Berrien County Health 
Department 
 

2149 E. Napier 
Benton Harbor MI 49022 
 

269.926.7121 
Fax: 269.926.8129 

Peggy Hamel 
Program Contact 
269-927-5663 
phamel@bchdmi.org  

Early Intervention Services 

Central Michigan 
District Health 
Department 
 
 
 

Main Office: 
2012 E. Preston Ave.  
Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858 
 
Harrison HIV Clinic: 
815 N. Clare Ave. 
Harrison, MI  48625 

989.773.5921 
Fax: 989.773.4319 
 

Lorrie Youngs 
Program Supervisor 
lyoungs@cmdhd.org   
989.773.5921 x 8462 
cell: 231.631.3938 
 

Early Intervention Services 

Community AIDS 
Resources and 
Education Services 
(CARES) 
 
 

Kalamazoo Office: 
629 Pioneer St. 
Kalamazoo, MI  49008 
 
Benton Harbor Office:  
185 East Main Street, 
Suite 604 
Benton Harbor, MI 49022 

Kalamazoo  Office: 
269.381.2437 
Fax:  (269) 381-4050 
 
 
Benton Harbor Office: 
616.927.2437 

Kelly Doyle 
Director Client Srvs. 
kdoyle@caresswm.org 
269.381.2437 
 
Erwin Willhite 
ewillhite@caresswm.org 
 
Beth Haire-Lewis 
blewis@caresswm.org 

Early Intervetnion Serivces 
 
Medical Case Management 

The Grand Rapids Red 
Project 
 

343 Atlas Ave SE 
Grand Rapids, MI 49506 
 

616.456.9063 Kevin Gierman 
HIV Project Director 
kevin@redprojectgr.org 

Early Intervention Services 

Mercy Health-Hackley 
Campus 
 

1700 Clinton Street 
P.O. Box 3302 
Muskegon, MI  49442 
 

1.866.727.5571 
231.727.4253 
Fax:  231.727.4234 
 

Erin Hobson 
Grants Manager/Housing Case 
Manager 
hopsone@mercyhealth.com 
 
Michael Ramsey 
Michael.ramsey@mercyhealth.com 
231.728.5663 

Medical Case Management 
 

HIV/AIDS Resource 
Center 
 
      

Ypsilanti Office: 
3075 Clark Road, #203 
Ypsilanti, MI  48197 
 
Jackson Office: 
211 W. Ganson St. Ste. 110 
Jackson, MI 49201  

Ypsilanti Office: 
734.572.9355 
Fax:  734.572.0554 
 
Jackson Office: 
517.780.3262 
Fax: 517.780.0936 

Michaela Brennan 
Program Coordinator 
mbrennan@hivaidsresource.org  
 
Jackson Office: Deborah Campbell 
517.780.3262 

Medical Case Management 

Lansing Area AIDS 913 W. Holmes, Suite 115 517.394.3719 Audrey Matisoff Medical Case Management 



  

Agency Address Phone/Fax Contact Program 
Network (LAAN) Lansing, MI  48910 Fax:  517.394.1298 amatisoff@laanonline.org 
Marquette County 
Health Department 
 

184 U.S. HWY 41 , East 
Negaunee, MI  49866 
 

906.475.7651 
Fax:  906.475.4435 

Laura Fredrickson 
HIV/AIDS Coordinator 
lfredrickson@mqtco.org 
906.475.7651 

Medical Case Management 

Munson Medical 
Center 
Thomas Judd Clinic 
 

1221 Sixth Street, Ste. 310 
Traverse City, MI  49684 
 

231.935.2090 
Fax:  231.935.5093 
1-800-4-MUNSON, ext. 
55085 

Nick Erber 
Program Director 
nerber@mhc.net 
231-935-2090 
 
Brian Simerson 
bsimerson@mhc.net  

Early Intervetnion Serivces 
 
Medical Case Management 

Sacred Heart 
Rehabilitation Center, 
Inc. 
(Bay Area Social 
Intervention Services, 
Inc. - BASIS) 

301 E. Genesee St.  Suite 201 
Saginaw, MI.  48607 
 

989.776.6000 
Fax: 989.776.1710 

Tim Neal 
Program Director 
tneal@sacredheartcenter.com 
989.776.6000 x7516  

Early Intervetnion Serivces 
 
Medical Case Management 

Mercy Health Saint 
Mary’s  
 

310 Lafayette SE, Suites 410, 
415 
Grand Rapids, MI  49503 
 

616.685.8200 Sarah O’Brien 
Practice Manager 
616-685-8218/616.685.5040 
obriens@mercyhealth.com  
Pager: 616.397.4923 
 
Brad Parks 
parksbl@mercyhealth.com 
616.685.8208 

Medical Case Management 
 
 
 

Voices of Detroit 
Initiative 
 

4201 St. Antoine 
University Health Center - 9D 
#324 
Detroit, MI 48201 

Phone: 313.832.4246 
Fax: 313.832.4308 

Rita Canty-assistant 
rcanty@med.wayne.edu  

Early Intervention services  

Wellness AIDS 
Services, Inc. 
 
 

311 E. Court Street 
Flint, MI  48502 
 
Program/Clinic: 
Genessee County Health 
Department 
630 S. Saginaw St., 2nd Floor 
Flint, MI 48502 

810.232.0888 
Fax:  810.232.2418 

Teresa Springer 
Program Director 
tspringer@wellnessaids.org 
 

Early Intervetnion Serivces 
 
Medical Case Management  

 


